
	 	 	 HTL Logistics India Pvt Ltd 
Name	 	 HTL Logistics India Pvt Ltd 
Address	 Trifecta Adatto Building, 13th floor,	 	  

Site # 66/2, 67/1, Whitefield Main Road,	 	  
Garudacharpalya, Mahadevapura Post	 	  
Bangalore - 560 048, India	 	  

Tel	 	 +91 80 4655 2000 

Main IASA Coordinator
Name	 	 	 Dinesh Sri Chandrasekara 
Designation	 	 Director 
Email Address		 dinesh@htllogistics.com 

Account 
Name	 	 	 Zuhdi Hussain 
Designation	 	 Finance Director 
Email Address		 hussain@htllogistics.com 

Number of Staff	 360 

Website	 	 www.htllogistics.com 

Membership of any Regional Forwarding Associations:  IATA, FIATA and ACAAI 

Operations 
Ahmedabad 
Ms. Falguni Shah	 Air Freight + Ocean Freight	 Email Address	 falguni@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Ramchandra S. Kanade - Regional Ocean Freight Head- West India   Email Address  

 ramchandra@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Shantaram Sitaram Angane	 - Manager Air Export	 Email Address	 shantaram@htllogistics.com  
                                
Escalation Contact 
Vilesh Kothari	 	 Vice President -		 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 
                                       West India Region & CHA India 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 venkat@htllogistics.com	 
	 	 	 	  
Bangalore 
Mr. Jay Michael		 Air Freight	 	 	 Email Address	 michael@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Surendra Kumar	 Ocean Freight	 	 	 Email Address	 surendra@htllogistics.com  

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Vimal Raju	 	 Deputy General Manager	 Email Address	 vimal@htllogistics.com 

Chennai 
Mr. Sashikkumar	 General Manager Ocean Freight – South India	 	   

      Email Address          sashikkumar@htllogistics.com 
Mr. R. Sridhar	 	 Manager Ocean Exports	 Email Address	 r.sridhar@htllogistics.com 

Ms. Vasanthi	 	 Manager – Air Exports	 	 Email Address	 vasanthi@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Narayana Moorthy	 Asst. Manager – Air Exports	 Email Address 	 moorthi@htllogistics.com 
	 	 	  
Escalation Contact 
Mr. David Vijayan	 General Manager	 	 Email Address   david@htllogistics.com 
	 	 	  

Cochin 
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Mr. Dinesh. M. G 	 Regional Manager Sales & Marketing	 Email Address  
dineshmg@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. David Vijayan	 General Manager	 	 Email Address   david@htllogistics.com 

Delhi 
Mrs. Beena Narula	 Senior Manager - Air Exports	 Email Address	 beena@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Mayank Kr Verma	 Manager - Ocean Exports	 Email Address	 mayank@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 General Manager - North India	 Email Address	 amit@htllogistics.com 

Hyderabad 
Mr. Rathan Kumar	 Sr. Manager Air Freight + Ocean Freight		 Email Address  

rathan@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr. Sridhar Babu	 General Manager	 	 Email Address	 sridhar@htllogistics.com 

Kolkata 	  
Mr. Vijay Chatterjee	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 vijay@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Rana Chakraborty	 Deputy Manager – Air Freight + Sea Freight	 Email Address 

rana@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 General Manager - North India	 Email Address	 amit@htllogistics.com 

Mumbai 
Mr. Shantaram	 	 Manager Air Exports	 	 	 	 Email Address	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 shantaram@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Pankaj Kotak	 Manager - Ocean Exports	 Email Address	 pankaj.kotak@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 venkat@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 

Pune	  
Mr. Darshan Kasat	  Assistant Manager- Sales Support	 Email Address  

darshan@htllogistics.com 
	 	 	  

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 venkat@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 

Tuticorin 
Mr. R. Sridhar	 	 Manager – Ocean Exports	 Email Address	 r.sridhar@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Sakthivel	 	 Assistant Manager - Customer Service	 	 Email Address  

sakthivel@htllogistics.com 
Ms. Vasanthi	 	 Manager – Air Exports	 	 Email Address	 vasanthi@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Narayana Moorthy	 Asst. Manager – Air Exports	 Email Address 	 moorthi@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Sashikkumar	 General Manager - Ocean Freight - South India	 Email Address  

             sashikkumar@htllogistics.com 
Mr. David Vijayan	 General Manager	 	 Email Address   david@htllogistics.com 

Sales 
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Ahmedabad 
Vilesh Kothari	 	 Vice President -		 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 
                                       West India Region & CHA India 

Bangalore 
Mr. Jagadeesh Gowda Manager		 Manager Business Development 

Email Address  
jagadeesh@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Vimal Raju	 	 	 	 Deputy General Manager	 vimal@htllogistics.com	  
	 	 	 	 	 	  
	 	   
Chennai 
Mr. R. Anand	 	 	 	 Regional Manager, Sales & Marketing  (Southern Region)	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address r.anand@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr.  David Vijayan	 	 	 General Manager	 	 Email Address  

david@htllogistics.com 
	  

Cochin 
Mr. Dinesh. M. G	 	 	 Regional Manager Sales & Marketing 
                       		 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address  

dineshmg@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr.  David Vijayan	 	 	 General Manager	 	 Email Address  

david@htllogistics.com 

Delhi 
Mr. Nitin Dixit	 	 	 	 Manager Business Development 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address 

nitin.dixit@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 	 	 General Manager - North India	 Email Address	  

amit@htllogistics.com 
Hyderabad 
Mr. Sridhar Babu	 	 	 General Manager	 	 Email Address	  

sridhar@htllogistics.com 
Kolkata 
Mr. Vijay Kumar Chatterjee	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address 	  

vijay@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Rana Chakraborty	 	 	 Deputy Manager - Key Accounts 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address 

rana@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 	 	 General Manager - North India	 Email Address	  

amit@htllogistics.com 
Mumbai 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	  

venkat@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 	 	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address vilesh@htllogistics.com 
Pune	  
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 venkat@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 

Tuticorin 
Mr. R. Anand	 	 	 	 Regional Manager, Sales & Marketing	  
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Email Address 
r.anand@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. David Vijayan		 	 	 General Manager		 	 Email Address 	  

david@htllogistics.com 
	 	  

	  
Accounts 

Finance Control Unit (FCU) – Bangalore 
All funds are centralized at Finance Control Unit based in Bangalore, India 

Mr. Manjunath	 	 Deputy General Manager- Finance	             Email Address	  
manjunath@htllogistics.com 

Mr. Yathish HS	 	 Manager Treasury	 	 Email Address	 yathish@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Surya Tejomaya	 Senior Executive	 	 Email Address	 surya@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Zuhdi Hussain	 Finance Director	 	 Email Address	 hussain@htllogistics.com 

Ahmedabad + Mumbai + Pune 
Mr. Sanju Simon Dabre	 Manager - Finance & Administration	 Email Address	  

sanju@htllogistics.com 
Bangalore	  
Mr. Ravi Kumar		 Manager Finance	 	 Email Address	 ravi@htllogistics.com 

Chennai + Cochin + Tuticorin 
Mr. A. Jacob Yuvaraj	 Senior Manager - Finance & Admin (Tamil Nadu) Email Address 
 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	   jacob@htllogistics.com 
Delhi + Kolkata 
Mr. Bireshwar Tripathy	 Manager - Finance & Administration	 Email Address	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 btripathy@htllogistics.com 
Hyderabad 
Ms. Kalyani	 	 Assistant Manager – Accounts	 Email Address	 kalyani@htllogistics.com 

Out of Hours Numbers 
Ahmedabad 
Ms. Falguni Shah	 	 Air Freight + Ocean Freight	 Cell Number	 + 91 79729 26411 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 98677 53424 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 99711 88105 
Bangalore 
Mr. Jay Michael	 	 Air Freight	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 7259 333158 
Mr. Surendra Kumar	 	 Ocean Freight		 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9845 638685 
Mr. Vimal Raju		 Deputy General Manager	 Cell Number	 + 91 9980 325577 

Chennai 
Ms Vasanthi	 	 	 Air Exports	 	 	 Cell Number   + 91 7338884082 
Mr. Narayana Moorthy	 Air Exports	 	 	 Cell Number	  + 91 99400 69741	
	 	  
Mr. R. Sridhar	 	 	 Ocean Exports	 	 Cell Number	 +91 9840185218 
Mr. Sashikkumar	 	 General Manager - Ocean Freight - South India	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 +91 9940109954 

Cochin 
Mr. Dinesh. M. G	 	 Regional Manager - Sales & Marketing	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9633123789 
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Delhi 
Mrs. Beena Narula	 	 Air Freight	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9891236880 
Mr. Mayank Kr Verma		 Ocean Freight		 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9958404114 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 	 General Manager – North India 

Cell Number	 + 91 9313351571 
Hyderabad 
Mr. Rathan Kumar	 	 Air Freight + Ocean Freight	 Cell Number	 + 91 98493 63084 
Mr. Sridhar Babu	 	 General Manager	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 98496 63712 

Kolkata 
Mr. Rana Chakraborty	Deputy Manager Key Accounts Cell Number	 + 91 9830635781 
Mr. Vijay Kumar Chatterjee	 Branch Manager 	 	      Cell Number+ 91 9836525625	
	  
	  
Mumbai 
Mr. Shantaram	 	 Air Freight	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9892037090 
Mr. Pankaj Kotak	 	 Ocean Freight		 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9833546496 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Cell Number    + 91 9867753424 

Pune	  
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9867753424 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 99711 88105 

Tuticorin 
Mr. Sakthivel	 	 	 Assistant Manager	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9840971201 
Mr. R. Sridhar	 	 	 Ocean Exports	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 98401 8521 
Mr. Sashikkumar	 	 General Manager - Ocean Freight - South India 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9940109954 
Ms. Vasanthi	 	 	 Air Exports	 	 	 Cell Number    + 91 7338884082 
Mr. Narayana Moorthy	 Air Exports	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 99400 69741  

Member Profile
HTL Logistics India Pvt Ltd started in the year 1988 and presently, we are operating in over 11 
offices in India (Ahmedabad, Bengaluru, Bhiwadi, Chennai, Cochin, Delhi, Hyderabad, 
Kolkata, Mumbai, Pune, Tuticorin) as a Global Logistics Provider with: 



Key Commercial Facts & Figures” 

Air Freight                               7824 Tons 

Ocean TEUS                          20062 

Custom Brokerage                 100,000 Entries 

Company Revenue                 US$ 65 Million 

Team Strength                        300 + (Sales Team of 50 +) 

Key Strengths being with Licensed Custom Brokerage since 1998, Loyal Customer Count, 
Robust Network, Over 4 Decades of Experience, Financially Strong with Value Added 
Services (Inventory management, Multi-Vendor Consolidation, Distribution, Trucking, Packing, 
Labelling, FTZ Bonded Warehousing) and offering services with professional staffs namely. 

Air Freight  

Ocean Freight 

Custom Brokerage  

Warehouse and Distribution  

IT Infrastructure  

As the Global Freight & Logistics industries merge, we expect our relationship with IASA will 
bring both HTL and IASA member endless opportunities and with this combined strength of 
HTL Group of 18 Offices comprising of 11 Offices in India. We are now poised to enter a 
paradigm of excellence, becoming the strongest regional player in the south Asia region, 
providing full-featured Logistics Solution on a single point of contact by upholding our motto 
“Honesty, Trust, Loyalty”.


